
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             01-05-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0003 * 
* NINOVE                   * 164 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  11 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 03-05-22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21  8  152031 BE4031544-19 10.20389 1374.0017 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21  1       2 BE4001963-20 10.20479 1372.1416 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  5  151728 BE4001214-20 10.20550 1367.9459 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  9       2 BE4091356-21 10.21060 1365.6886 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  1       3 BE4046426-17 10.21090 1365.0742 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22  1  165863 BE2090122-20 10.31410 1363.0708 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21  7       3 BE4001933-20 10.21509 1359.2603 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21  6       4 BE4031539-19 10.21589 1357.6419 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 14  6  157342 BE4023188-21 10.26130 1353.8678 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 26  169850 BE4022309-21 10.35350 1352.4884 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 22 12  168322 BE4024314-21 10.34340 1351.2604 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34  2       2 BE4095121-20 10.35420 1351.2331 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  7       4 BE4091315-21 10.22180 1351.0953 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 17 16  161364 BE4029646-21 10.29280 1350.7031 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  4       5 BE4031641-19 10.22200 1350.6944 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 22  8       2 BE4095449-20 10.34420 1349.8156 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21  3       5 BE4065533-18 10.22539 1346.6186 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22  3       2 BE2055648-19 10.33150 1345.7444 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21 16       6 BE4084306-21 10.23089 1343.6433 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 15       3 BE4095277-20 10.36270 1343.2187 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21  5       7 BE4213339-20 10.23119 1343.0498 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 22  5       3 BE4095416-20 10.35200 1342.9947 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 22  3       4 BE4095443-20 10.35220 1342.6376 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21  4       8 BE4065596-18 10.23149 1342.4568 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34  1       4 BE4139113-18 10.36330 1342.1573 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  7  7  166349 BE6079013-21 10.34220 1337.5690 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  8       6 BE4091353-21 10.23330 1336.2219 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 30       5 BE4022272-21 10.37180 1334.2498 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21 14       9 BE4084358-21 10.24149 1330.7065 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21  2      10 BE4065588-18 10.24199 1329.7366 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22  6       3 BE2036848-17 10.34460 1329.3855 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21 15      11 BE4084342-21 10.24219 1329.3490 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21 10      12 BE4213340-20 10.24239 1328.9617 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22  8       4 BE2055613-19 10.34500 1328.6756 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22 22       5 BE2039069-21 10.34560 1327.6121 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11 10       7 BE4091339-21 10.24280 1325.5213 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 17 12       2 BE4154836-21 10.31500 1324.4651 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  3       8 BE4046403-17 10.24370 1323.7865 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             01-05-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0003 * 
* NINOVE                   * 164 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34  5       6 BE4070298-19 10.38260 1322.4760 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  2       9 BE4001226-20 10.24440 1322.4404 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 20       7 BE4095150-20 10.38350 1320.9332 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 22 14       5 BE4024353-21 10.37380 1318.7934 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22  7       6 BE2055645-19 10.35580 1316.7214 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22  5       7 BE2055604-19 10.36010 1316.1989 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22 21       8 BE4107763-21 10.36080 1314.9815 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  7  3       2 BE2039083-21 10.36310 1314.8386 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21 12      13 BE4084308-21 10.25389 1314.5974 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 32       8 BE4022252-21 10.39330 1311.0768 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22  4       9 BE2055649-19 10.36410 1309.2725 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22 11      10 BE2091050-20 10.36460 1308.4118 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  8  1  160937 BE4021211-21 10.33019 1308.0941 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  7  5       3 BE2037269-21 10.37170 1306.9189 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          52

 53 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21 17      14 BE4084303-21 10.26249 1305.9400 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  6      10 BE4091309-21 10.26220 1303.8785 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34  3       9 BE4139076-18 10.40270 1302.0314 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          55

 56 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 22  9       6 BE4024347-21 10.39230 1300.9558 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          56

 57 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 22 21       7 BE4024310-21 10.39260 1300.4533 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

 58 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21  9      15 BE4065536-18 10.27009 1299.2437 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          58

 59 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 17 10       3 BE4154847-21 10.34160 1298.5300 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21 19      16 BE4211807-21 10.27049 1298.5039 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          60

 61 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22 19      11 BE2039070-21 10.37500 1297.4941 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          61

 62 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 24      10 BE4022408-21 10.41000 1296.5649 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

 63 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 33      11 BE4022204-21 10.41020 1296.2351 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          63

 64 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  7  2       4 BE6046308-20 10.38560 1290.1939 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          64

 65 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34  9      12 BE4139255-18 10.41440 1289.3472 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          65

 66 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 22  2       8 BE4071328-19 10.40360 1288.8361 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          66

 67 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 12      13 BE4070238-19 10.41480 1288.6950 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          67

 68 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 17      14 BE4095177-20 10.41540 1287.7180 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          68

 69 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 23      15 BE4022439-21 10.41560 1287.3926 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          69

 70 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22 14      12 BE2088756-20 10.38530 1286.9236 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          70

 71 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22 12      13 BE2055637-19 10.39010 1285.5936 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          71

 72 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 14      16 BE4095122-20 10.42160 1284.1482 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          72

 73 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34  7      17 BE4095015-20 10.42310 1281.7256 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          73

 74 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22 13      14 BE2091055-20 10.39270 1281.2901 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          74

 75 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 21 21      17 BE4064448-21 10.28419 1280.8183 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          75

 76 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 14  3       2 BE4051000-17 10.32590 1279.3766 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          76

 77 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 22 20       9 BE4024359-21 10.42000 1275.1667 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          77

 78 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 22  6      10 BE4071329-19 10.42130 1273.0770 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          78

 79 VERMEULEN NORBERT   NINOVE     1  4  1  158993 BE4025038-17 10.35040 1271.2660 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          79

 80 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 34 34      18 BE4022312-21 10.44020 1267.2221 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          80

 81 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22  9      15 BE2028231-16 10.41010 1265.9687 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          81

 82 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 22  2      16 BE2028212-16 10.41040 1265.4858 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          82

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             01-05-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0003 * 
* NINOVE                   * 72 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   14    14    10     0     0     0 AS2      72    50    18     4     3     3     3     3     2     0     0 MIEZEN    5    38    52    37     5     5     2     2     2     2    25    54 DIVERS

   19    19    15     0     0     0 OS2       8     8     6     3     2     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

   15    15    11     0     0     0 RAKEND    8     8     6     3     2     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  10 Deelnemers

   17    17    13     0     0     0 GROEP     8     8     6     3     2     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 03-05-22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 11  8  152031 BE4031544-19 10.20389 1374.0017 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -30.0020.00    -    -    -    -    -    -12.50     -   66.25   1

  2 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 11  1       2 BE4001963-20 10.20479 1372.1416 9555 125.25  16.00  20.00 20.00     - 12.00     -     - 50.00         -15.0010.0030.0015.00    -    -    -    -    -     -  313.25   2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  5  151728 BE4001214-20 10.20550 1367.9459 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   19.75   3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  1       2 BE4046426-17 10.21090 1365.0742 9555   4.75*  4.50*  3.00* 3.00*    - 11.25*    -     -     -         -10.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   39.50   4

  5 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  1  165863 BE2090122-20 10.31410 1363.0708 8333   3.75*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.75   5

  6 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 11  7       3 BE4001933-20 10.21509 1359.2603 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     - 12.00     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   23.75   6

  7 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 11  6       4 BE4031539-19 10.21589 1357.6419 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -  6.00*    -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.50   7

  8 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 22  2  169850 BE4095121-20 10.35420 1351.2331 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50   8

  9 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  4       3 BE4031641-19 10.22200 1350.6944 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     - 12.00  9.75*    -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   31.25   9

 10 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1  8  8  168322 BE4095449-20 10.34420 1349.8156 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  10

 11 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 11  3       5 BE4065533-18 10.22539 1346.6186 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -  6.00*    -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.50  11

 12 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  3       2 BE2055648-19 10.33150 1345.7444 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   18.50  12

 13 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 22 15       2 BE4095277-20 10.36270 1343.2187 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  13

 14 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 11  5       6 BE4213339-20 10.23119 1343.0498 3000   1.50*     -      -     - 12.00  6.00* 8.25* 6.00*    -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   41.75  14

 15 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1  8  5       2 BE4095416-20 10.35200 1342.9947 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  15

 16 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1  8  3       3 BE4095443-20 10.35220 1342.6376 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  16

 17 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 11  4       7 BE4065596-18 10.23149 1342.4568 3000   1.50*     -      -     -  7.50*    -  6.00*    -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   23.00  17

 18 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 22  1       3 BE4139113-18 10.36330 1342.1573 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  18

 19 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 11  2       8 BE4065588-18 10.24199 1329.7366 4444   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00*    -  6.00*    -     -         - 5.00 2.00    -    -10.0020.0025.0030.00    -     -  105.50  19

 20 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  6       3 BE2036848-17 10.34460 1329.3855 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  20

 21 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 11 10       9 BE4213340-20 10.24239 1328.9617 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  21

 22 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  8       4 BE2055613-19 10.34500 1328.6756 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  22

 23 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3       4 BE4046403-17 10.24370 1323.7865 3000   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00*    -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50  23

 24 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 22  5       4 BE4070298-19 10.38260 1322.4760 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 1.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  24

 25 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2       5 BE4001226-20 10.24440 1322.4404 3333   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00*    -  6.00*    -     - 20.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   33.50  25

 26 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 22 20       5 BE4095150-20 10.38350 1320.9332 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  26

 27 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  7       5 BE2055645-19 10.35580 1316.7214 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  27

 28 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  5       6 BE2055604-19 10.36010 1316.1989 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 25.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   25.50  28

 29 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  4       7 BE2055649-19 10.36410 1309.2725 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  29

 30 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14 11       8 BE2091050-20 10.36460 1308.4118 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  30

 31 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 22  3       6 BE4139076-18 10.40270 1302.0314 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   16.50  31

 32 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 11  9      10 BE4065536-18 10.27009 1299.2437 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 40.00/N10    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   41.50  32

 33 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  2  2  166349 BE6046308-20 10.38560 1290.1939 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  33

 34 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 22  9       7 BE4139255-18 10.41440 1289.3472 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  34

 35 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1  8  2       4 BE4071328-19 10.40360 1288.8361 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  35

 36 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 22 12       8 BE4070238-19 10.41480 1288.6950 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 27.00   28.50  36

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.3016,6 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * DE COCK ALFONS      MOORSEL    1  4  2       2 BE4070524-19 10.50459 1232.6431 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.00   *



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             01-05-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0003 * 
* NINOVE                   * 92 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   18    14    10     0     0     0 AS2      87    53    22     3     3     3     3     3     0     0     0 MIEZEN    4    29    50    42     7     4     4     3     4     3    33    74 DIVERS

   23    18    14     0     0     0 OS2       5     5     5     3     3     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

   19    14    10     0     0     0 RAKEND    5     5     5     3     3     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  10 Deelnemers

   23    18    14     0     0     0 GROEP     5     5     5     3     3     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 03-05-22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  4  151728 BE4091356-21 10.21060 1365.6886 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -30.0020.00    -    -    -    -    -    -16.50     -   70.25   1

  2 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  2  157342 BE4023188-21 10.26130 1353.8678 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.0030.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   58.75   2

  3 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  4  169850 BE4022309-21 10.35350 1352.4884 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   17.50   3

  4 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 14  4  168322 BE4024314-21 10.34340 1351.2604 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   14.50   4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  2       2 BE4091315-21 10.22180 1351.0953 3333   3.75   6.00   7.50  7.50     - 12.00     - 12.00 50.00         - 5.00 3.00 5.0012.00    -    -    -    -    -     -  123.75   5

  6 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 17 16  161364 BE4029646-21 10.29280 1350.7031 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   6

  7 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 10  5  152031 BE4084306-21 10.23089 1343.6433 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.75   7

  8 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  5  5  166349 BE6079013-21 10.34220 1337.5690 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.75   8

  9 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  3       3 BE4091353-21 10.23330 1336.2219 3000   3.75      -      -     - 12.00     - 12.00     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   35.75   9

 10 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  8       2 BE4022272-21 10.37180 1334.2498 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  10

 11 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 10  3       2 BE4084358-21 10.24149 1330.7065 3000   3.75      -      -     -     - 10.50*    -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   22.25  11

 12 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 10  4       3 BE4084342-21 10.24219 1329.3490 3000   2.25*     -      -     -  7.50*    -  7.50*10.50*    -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   35.75  12

 13 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  8  8  165863 BE2039069-21 10.34560 1327.6121 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  5       4 BE4091339-21 10.24280 1325.5213 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -  6.00* 6.00*    -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   21.50  14

 15 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 17 12       2 BE4154836-21 10.31500 1324.4651 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  15

 16 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 14  6       2 BE4024353-21 10.37380 1318.7934 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  16

 17 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  8  7       2 BE4107763-21 10.36080 1314.9815 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  5  1       2 BE2039083-21 10.36310 1314.8386 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  18

 19 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 10  1       4 BE4084308-21 10.25389 1314.5974 8555  63.00* 11.50* 12.50*12.50*    -  6.00*    -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -  113.50  19

 20 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12 10       3 BE4022252-21 10.39330 1311.0768 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  7  1  160937 BE4021211-21 10.33019 1308.0941 8555   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  21

 22 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  5  3       3 BE2037269-21 10.37170 1306.9189 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  22

 23 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 10  6       5 BE4084303-21 10.26249 1305.9400 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -  6.00*    -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.50  23

 24 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  1       5 BE4091309-21 10.26220 1303.8785 8555   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00*    -     -  6.00*    - 20.00/E 4 5.00 3.00    -    -10.0020.0025.0030.00    -     -  126.50  24

 25 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 14  1       3 BE4024347-21 10.39230 1300.9558 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  25

 26 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 14 13       4 BE4024310-21 10.39260 1300.4533 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  26

 27 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 17 10       3 BE4154847-21 10.34160 1298.5300 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  27

 28 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 10  8       6 BE4211807-21 10.27049 1298.5039 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -  6.00*    -     -     - 25.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   32.50  28

 29 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  8  5       3 BE2039070-21 10.37500 1297.4941 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  29

 30 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  2       4 BE4022408-21 10.41000 1296.5649 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  30

 31 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12 11       5 BE4022204-21 10.41020 1296.2351 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  31

 32 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  1       6 BE4022439-21 10.41560 1287.3926 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  32

 33 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 10 10       7 BE4064448-21 10.28419 1280.8183 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  33

 34 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 14 12       5 BE4024359-21 10.42000 1275.1667 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  34

 35 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12 12       7 BE4022312-21 10.44020 1267.2221 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  35

 36 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 14 14       6 BE4024323-21 10.43040 1264.9449 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  36

 37 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 14  3       7 BE4024341-21 10.43060 1264.6281 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  37

 38 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 14  5       8 BE4024326-21 10.43110 1263.8368 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             01-05-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0003 * 
* NINOVE                   * 92 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 COETSIERS-DE KOKER  EREMBODE   1 14  2       9 BE4024351-21 10.44090 1254.7298 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  39

 40 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 17  2       4 BE4154842-21 10.38410 1253.9619 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  40

 41 CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  6       8 BE4022275-21 10.46260 1244.9304 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  41

 42 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 17  9       5 BE4154867-21 10.39440 1243.8129 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  42

 43 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 17 11       6 BE4154852-21 10.40000 1241.2615 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  43

 44 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  6       6 BE4091331-21 10.32160 1240.9597 3000   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00*    -  6.00* 6.00*    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   19.50  44

 45 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  7  6       2 BE4021457-21 10.40149 1235.6166 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  45

 46 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 17  1       7 BE4154877-21 10.40520 1233.0413 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 37.00   37.50  46

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.3542,3 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * CARDON CAMIEL&GEERT AALST      1 12  3       9 BE4022440-21 10.48100 1229.3124 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.00   *

  * COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  7  2       3 BE4021202-21 10.42349 1213.8707 2000      -      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.00   *

  * VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  5  2       4 BE2037252-21 10.48380 1199.9207 3000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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